
Bank wise officials to be contacted in case of Greivances
Sr No Bank Name Bank Official Name Contact Number E-mail Id

1 Allahabad Bank 9969602752 pankaj@allahabadbank.co.in
rajaram@allahabadbank.co.in

9969630749 mahana_a@allahabadbank.co.in
Office Land line numbers & email (022) 2783 6061 - 6065 

(022) 2784 1183 - 1185 [Ext. No. 503 & 504] cbscell@allahabadbank.co.in

2 Bank of Baroda Mr.Mithil K Mehta 0265-2225209 etax.ho@bankofbaroda.com

3 Bank of India Bank of India - Call Centre (022) 40919191 starconnect@bankofindia.co.in  
ecorporate@bankofindia.co.in

4 Bank of Maharashtra Mr.Shirish S Salway  Manager, IT (020) 25536051, (020) 25532731-35 ext – 252 shirish.salway@mahabank.co.in 

5 Canara Bank Mr. Adarsh or Mr. Kanakeswarudu (080) 25587437 cbgoltas@canbank.co.in

6 Corporation Bank M.Prakash Kudva - Asst. General Manager 9833964040, (022) 22671719 mpkudva@corpbank.co.in
HOGOVT@corpbank.co.in

7 Dena bank Mr.Anand P. Joshi Manager (IT.) (022) 26545543 / 48 / 41 anandjoshi@denabank.co.in

(022) 26545650 9819970383 bijaymohanty@denabank.co.in

8 HDFC Bank Mr. Clayton Mendonca 9324714629 clayton.mendonca@hdfcbank.com
Mr. Niroj Satpathy 9324178097 niroj.satpathy@hdfcbank.com 

9 IDBI Bank Limited Mr.Soumya Mishra 9930315199   (022) 66552384 soumya_mishra@idbi.co.in

10 Indian Bank Mr.Subramanian T, Manager 9443248683  (044) 28221441 to 44 (Extn. 235) ebanking@indianbank.co.in
Mr.Vinodh V, Sr. Manager(IT) 9840951748  (044) 28221441 to 44 (Extn. 238)
Mr.Jaishankar N, Manager 9842663125  (044) 28221441 to 44 (Extn. 239)

11 Oriental Bank of Commerce Mr.Ritesh Rastogi  Manager (IT) M-+919868378209   (011) 23722620 ritesh@obc.co.in 
Mr.Harendra Singh Takola Manager (IT) M-+919910276737   (011) 23325590 hstakola@obc.co.in

12 Punjab National Bank Mr Ratnesh Srivastava itdibs@pnb.co.in 
Ms Goldi Ahuja
Ms Shilpi Roy 

13 Syndicate Bank Shri B.S. Phani Kumar / Shri A.Muralidhar (080) 22291905, (080) 22356175 techoff.oltas@syndicatebank.co.in

14 Union Bank of India Shilpi Tewari (022) 25710246 shilpi@unionbankofindia.com
Mr.Satish Verma (022) 25710245 satishv@unionbankofindia.com
Mr.Satyajeet Roy (022) 25710201 satyajeetroy@unionbankofindia.com
Mr.SameerWadkar (022) 25710202 sameerwadkar@unionbankofindia.com

15 United Bank of India Ridhi Sahay (033) 022489260 - 313   (033) 22481662 epayhelpdesk@unitedbank.co.in
Mr.N.V.Ananth Kumar , OFFICER(IT) (033) 22489260-319 ananthv@unitedbank.co.in
Kaveri Majumdhar , OFFICER(IT) (033) 22489260-314
Mr.Krishna Lal Singh , SR. MANAGER(IT) (033) 22489260-308

(033) 22489260-329

16 Vijaya Bank Mr. Raja, Senior Manager – IT netbanking@VIJAYABANK.co.in
Mr.Pradeep Seth cmditprog@VIJAYABANK.co.in

Mr.Pankaj Tripathi   
Mr.Rajaram K       9987672771  
Mr.Asish Ranjan Mahana   

Ms. Seema Kadwadkar - Officer  (022) 22670436 

Shri. Bijay Mohanty Chief Manager(Government 
Business)

(011) 23766759  , (011) 23357166 , (011) 23710021 (Extn-316)

Mr.Atish Kumar Rout  , CHIEF MANAGER(IT)

(080) 25584066   ext-484, 485     (080) 25559790
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